decente
pure lines
Clean lines and timeless design, together with
noble natural materials, characterize the
DECENTE series. Wider, luxurious looking glass,
wooden, metal or plexi-glass frames beautifully
complement a variety of modern interior styles.
Frames of minimal thickness provide an elegant

terminal, attenuation 1 dB, 300 mA, 24 V DC
for coaxial cables of diameter 4.5–8.3 mm
type designation on the product: ZAR-SAT 1.4/K
DSD 99-00000-0000
sockets TV+R+SAT
through, attenuation 10 dB, 300 mA, 24 V DC
for coaxial cables of diameter 4.5–8.3 mm
type designation on the product: ZAR-SAT 10/P3
DSD S2-880YY-0000
sockets schuko 2P+PE
single socket with safety shutters and IP 20
covering lid, plastic base 16 A, 250 V AC
DSD 89-870YY-0000
sockets 2P+PE
single socket with safety shutters and IP 20
covering lid, plastic base 16 A, 250 V AC
DSD 76-00000-0000
sockets TV+SAT+SAT
through, attenuation 10 dB, 300 mA, 24 V DC
for coaxial cables of diameter 4.5–8.3 mm
type designation on the product: ZAR-SAT 10/P3
Power sockets always come in set with a cover of your choice.
01
snow white
glossy
35
white matt
31
graphite
33
titanium
30
aluminium
32
gold
02
anthracite black
glossy
34
black matt
sockets cover colours
DSD KX-00000-0000
passive switch
for intelligent systems
with KNX module
21-30 V DC
DSD 18-00000-0000
fitting, arrangement 1/0 + 1/0,
press button, up to 24 V
50 mA, 24 V DC
DSD 17-00000-0000
fitting, arrangement 1/0,
press button, up to 24 V
50 mA, 24 V DC
DSD 9C-00000-0000
2× USB-C sockets with charger
2 connectors: USB-C charger
2,1 A, 10,5 W
communication sockets
Cat. 6 / Cat. 6A, double
PC outlet, black connectors
2× RJ 45 shielded for STP cable
DSD 74-00000-0000 Cat. 6
DSD 75-00000-0000 Cat. 6A
support frame for HDMI,
USB-A, USB-C, PC connectors
DSD 35-00000-0000
decente | hotel systems decente
comfortable for guests, simple
and effective for staff
decente
hotel systems
DSD 00-HK0YY-H1XX
DSD 00-CK0YY-H1XX
card reader
Card reader (built-in card scanner) is a device for reading cards and controlling individual access according
to permission. Typical use is e.g. opening of hotel entrance door, hotel room access, opening of wellness
door within allowed time.
The Energy Saver is a device that activates a function when a card is inserted and maintains it while the card
remains inside. The device is equipped with a card reader and responds only to authorized cards, so it is not
possible to replace the card with for example sturdy paper. Typical use is in hotel rooms, where wiring is active
only in the presence of a guest, or for light control in meeting rooms, depending on occupancy. Connection of
heating sensors for controlling room temperature is also available.
The producer of hotel card readers and hotel systems is ESTELAR, s. r. o.
More info to be found at www.acsline.cz.
energy saver
ORDER CODE:
ORDER CODE:Card readers are offered in DECENTE design with white, black or metallic cover.
Frame can be chosen from glass, wood, metal, plexi or plexiglass collection.